Dirty Dozen - Fall 2006

Monday - Bethesda - Men's

Day Date Time F WL Score WL
Mon  9/4/06 8 Labor Day - No Games

Mon 9/11/06 8 Corporate Challenge - No Games

Mon 9/18/06 6:30p 8 L The Dead Lois's F - 7 Blue Sky w
Mon 9/18/06 7:30p 8 L Strike Team - Sugar Hill Auto w
9/18/06 8:30p 8 GetDirty R - R Dirty Dozen

9/25/06 6:30p 8 AW Dirty Dozen 14 - 6 Strike Team L
Mon 9/25/06 7:30p 8 L Sugar Hill Auto - The Dead Lois's W
Mon 9/25/06 8:30p 8 W Get Dirty - Blue Sky L
10/2/06 6:30p 8 AN Dirty Dozen 17 - 5 Sugar Hill Auto L
Mon 10/2/06 7:30p 8 The Dead Lois's - Get Dirty

Mon 10/2/06 8:30p 8 Blue Sky - Strike Team

Mon 10/9/06 6:30p 8 Blue Sky - Sugar Hill Auto

Mon 10/9/06 7:30p 8 Strike Team - The Dead Lois's

10/9/06 8:30p 8 Dirty Dozen -  Get Dirty

Mon 10/9/06 9:30p 8 The Dead Lois's - Strike Team

10/16/06 6:30p 8 Dirty Dozen -  The Dead Lois's

Mon 10/16/06 7:30p 8 Blue Sky - Get Dirty

Mon 10/16/06 8:30p 8 Sugar Hill Auto - Strike Team

Mon 10/16/06 9:30p 8 Get Dirty - Sugar Hill Auto

Mon 10/23/06 6:30p 8 Get Dirty - Strike Team

10/23/06 7:30p 8 Dirty Dozen -  Blue Sky

Mon 10/23/06 8:30p 8 The Dead Lois's - Sugar Hill Auto

10/23/06 9:30p 8 BlueSky -  Dirty Dozen

Mon 10/30/06 6:30p 8 Sugar Hill Auto - Get Dirty

10/30/06 7:30p 8 Strike Team - Dirty Dozen

Mon 10/30/06 8:30p 8 Blue Sky - The Dead Lois's

Mon 11/6/06 6:30p 8 Strike Team - Blue Sky

Mon 11/6/06 7:30p 8 Get Dirty - The Dead Lois's

11/6/06 8:30p 8 Sugar Hill Auto - Dirty Dozen

11/13/06 6:30p 8 The Dead Lois's - Dirty Dozen

Mon 11/13/06 7:30p 8 Sugar Hill Auto - Blue Sky

Mon 11/13/06 8:30p 8 Strike Team - Get Dirty

Winners are in bold red text.

As of: 10/2/2006



